Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at May 2013

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1year 1-5years >5-10years >10 years

57.8 309.9 320.0 155.8
257.7 1,328.8 650.0 1,104.6
63.3 229.7 365.0 573.1
33.6 152.9 122.4 339.7

152.9 810.4 - -
8.0 135.8 162.7 191.7
57.8 92.8 203.4 61.0

5.5 19.4 - -
- 1,106.4 1,141.8 1,398.1
378.9 2,857.3 2,315.2 2,719.5
4.6 34.5 28.0 32.9

Total

843.6
3,341.1
1,231.1

648.6

963.3

498.2

4151

24.9
3,646.3
8,270.9

100.0




